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Anlage
Diebachsee, 74427 Fichtenberg

Sportwart/in
Schiitz, Ralf
T 0162 5150065 schuetz.fichtenberg@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schiitz, Leon
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Gem. Junioren U151
MF: Ralf Schiitz
m 0162 5150065; schuetz.fichtenberg@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wenzler, Leon
Greiner, Lasse
Tschampa, Max
Tschampa, Darian
Abramowicz, Antoni
Grummt, Maya
Steinle, Emma
Greiner, Hannah
Feder, Lara
Klinger, Leni
Tschampa, Dajana
Hildebrandt, Nele
Lich, Leana

Fust, Lisa
Hoffmann, Josephin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10920880
11164851
11164853
11309194
11309193
20964073
21104588
20964072
21209663
21111198
21109697
21308113
21208110
21307754
21308386

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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